Linaire LD-4 Cable Listing

Bendix Collins

MANUFACTURER UNIT ID

BENDIX DMA29
DME2030
CESSNA ARC 400

SERIES

KING

RTA476A

KN65
KN65A
KN61
KN62
KN62 KN62A
KN63
KN64
KDM700
KDM705
KDM706
KDM7000
KDM7000A
KDM7000B
KI261
KI266
KDI570
KDI571
KDI572
KDI573
KDI574
KI265E
KI265D
DMES890
DME195
IDME891
860000
86000
8600000
860E4A
860000
86000000

NARCO

COLLINS

DME40

DME40

DME42

DME42

Cessna ARC 400

HARNESS ID

LD8007
LD8014

LD8010

LD8003
LD8003
LD8005
LD8016
LD8016
LD8016
LD8016
LD8002
LD8002
LD8016
LD8008
LD8008
LD8008
LD8005
LD8005
LD8002
LD8002
LD8016
LD8016
LD8016
LD8003
LD8003
LD8017
LD8004
LD8019
LD8006
LD8006
LD8006
LD8006
LD8008
LD8008

LD8009

LD8009SA

LD8009

LD800SA

Narco

LIST PRICE

Call or E-Mail
Call or E-Mail

call us

call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us

call us
call us

call us

call us

Collins

ACCESSORIES and
NOTES

Parallel Tuning Only

Parallel Tuning Only

Parallel and Serial
Tuning

Sperry



DME451
DME450
DME450C
339D1
339F12
339A
339B
339C
339F8B
IND450
IND451
SPERRY AvVQ75
AVQ85
PRIMUS10
FOSTER AIRDATA

DME67
SYSTEMS 670

LD8015
LD8015
LD8015
LD8006
LD8009
LD8009
LD8009
LD8009
LD8008
LD8015
LD8015
LD8011
LD8012
LD8013

LD8020

call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us
call us

call us



Foster

AirData







